
Vegetable or Chicken available. 2 curry's with a spicey
pickle, served with rice and papadum  

Fillet of fish, two tempura prawns, three fish cocktails, 3
calamari rings, chips, fresh lemon, tartare sauce

Carinya Village Jindabyne
Resturant

www.carinyavillage.com.au

BREAKFAST

MAIN COURSE

GOURMET PIZZAS

DRINKS $5

7am - 9am daily pre book at reception

Open from 5.30pm - 9pm daily. Guests can pre order at reception before 7pm for a 10% discount.

MENU
AUTHENTIC INDIAN

Unlimited Conti Breakfast Butter Chicken with Rice

Chicken Schnitzel & Chips

Schnitzel Burger & Chips

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Macchiato

Long Black Mocha

Bacon & Egg Roll 

Thali

Carinya Breakfast Combo

Daal with Rice 

Spicy Chicken Curry with Rice 

Vegetarian Peri Peri Burger With
Chips 

Chicken Parmi & Chips 

Butter Chicken Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza

Chicken Pizza
Cheesy Lovers

Vego Pizza

Hamburger & Chips

$15.00

$25.00

$30.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

White or wholmeal toast with various spreads, different
kinds of cereals, apple and orange juice, instant coffee and
tea 

Chicken fillet with golden chips and chicken salt.

A golden bun, chicken fillet, salad and aioli.

Glistening bacon with a free range egg on a beautiful fresh
roll. 

A golden bun with beef patty, salad, tomato, beetroot &
BBQ sauce

Authentic house made butter chicken sauce topped with
juicy marinated chicken, cheese, capsicum and red onion. 

House made pizza sauce, pepperoni, 

House made pizza sauce, cheese, chicken, coriander, red
onion. House made pizza sauce and a mix of cheeses.

House made pizza sauce, capsicum, red onion, coriander,
avocado.

Two pieces of toast, fluffy omelet, authentic Indian chai 

A house made chicken curry with a kick, served with rice

A flavorful lentil stew that is beautifully spiced and slow-
cooked to perfection.

Where tender pieces of chicken meets our house made
famous butter chicken sauce

Where a zesty, spiced veggie patty is topped with fresh
ingredients and nestled in a soft bun,

Chicken fillet topped with Parmi sauce and golden chips
with chicken salt 

Piccolo

Warm Milk

Flat White

Babycino

Americano with milk

Americano

Double Espresso

Authentic Indian Chai

Latte Macchiato

Coke 

Sprite

Coke No Sugar

Extras
Egg, Bacon, Hashbrown, Avacardo 

$5.00

Fish & Chips $25.00
Two fillets of fish with golden crunchy chips and chicken
salt

Seafood Basket $35.00

Extras
Rice

$5.00

FOR THE TABLE
Garlic Bread $8.00
Make it a cheesy Garlic Bread + $4

Bowl Of Chips $10.00
Golden crunchy chips with chicken salt 

SOMETHING SWEET
Ice Cream $6.00
Make it 2 scoops - +$4

Cake Of The Day $12.00
House Made cake with icing 
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