Resturant



**CARINYA VILLAGE** JINDABYNE

### BREAKFAST

7am - 9am daily pre book at reception

# **AUTHENTIC INDIAN**

Unlimited Conti Breakfast \$ White or wholmeal toast with various spreads, differ kinds of cereals, apple and orange juice, instant coffe		Butter Chicken with Rice Where tender pieces of chicken meets our house famous butter chicken sauce	<b>\$25.00</b> e made
tea	15.00	<b>Daal with Rice</b> A flavorful lentil stew that is beautifully spiced a cooked to perfection.	<b>\$25.00</b> and slow-
Glistening bacon with a free range egg on a beautiful fresh roll.		<b>Thali</b> Vegetable or Chicken available. 2 curry's with a s	\$30.00 spicey FAYOURITE
	15.00	pickle, served with rice and papadum	
Two pieces of toast, fluffy omelet, authentic Indian c Extras	hai <b>\$5.00</b>	<b>Spicy Chicken Curry with Rice</b> A house made chicken curry with a kick, served w	<b>\$25.00</b> with rice
Egg, Bacon, Hashbrown, Avacardo		Extras Rice	\$5.00

FOR THE TABLE	
Garlic Bread	\$8.00
Make it a cheesy Garlic Bread + \$4	
Bowl Of Chips	\$10.00
Golden crunchy chips with chicken salt	

## SOMETHING SWEET

Ice Cream	\$6.00
Make it 2 scoops - +\$4	
Cake Of The Day	\$12.00
House Made cake with icing	

## **MAIN COURSE**

Open from 5.30pm - 9pm daily. Guests can pre order at reception before 7pm for a 10% discount.

<b>Chicken Schnitzel &amp; Chips</b> Chicken fillet with golden chips and chicken salt.	\$25.00	Vegetarian Peri Peri Burger With Chips	\$20.00			
Chicken Parmi & Chips Chicken fillet topped with Parmi sauce and golder	<b>\$30.00</b> n chips	Where a zesty, spiced veggie patty is topped wit ingredients and nestled in a soft bun,	h fresh			
with chicken salt		Fish & Chips	\$25.00			
Hamburger & Chips A golden bun with beef patty, salad, tomato, beet	<b>\$25.00</b> root &	Two fillets of fish with golden crunchy chips and chicken salt				
BBQ sauce Schnitzel Burger & Chips A golden bun, chicken fillet, salad and aioli.	\$25.00	<b>Seafood Basket</b> Fillet of fish, two tempura prawns, three fish coo calamari rings, chips, fresh lemon, tartare sauce				
GOURMET PIZZAS						

#### **Butter Chicken Pizza**

#### \$30.00

Authentic house made butter chicken sauce topped with 🛯 📠 juicy marinated chicken, cheese, capsicum and red onion.

\$25.00

#### **Chicken Pizza**

House made pizza sauce, cheese, chicken, coriander, red onion. \$25.00

#### Vego Pizza

House made pizza sauce, capsicum, red onion, coriander, avocado.

Pepperoni Pizza	\$25.00
House made pizza sauce, pepperoni,	
Cheesy Lovers	\$20.00
House made pizza sauce and a mix of cheeses.	

**DRINKS \$5** Latte Piccolo Babycino **Double Espresso** Espresso Coke Long Black Mocha Flat White Americano Latte Macchiato Coke No Sugar Cappuccino Macchiato Warm Milk Americano with milk Authentic Indian Chai Sprite

www.carinyavillage.com.au